PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Id aAhOS00000Fhp3VOAR

S Prosenijit Ghosh

Name

Address S/O Jadse, Vill-Bahadurpur, land mark- near Masjid and junior school,
Ps-Dhubuli, Po-Bahadurpur, Distt-Nadia, West Bengal India

Contact 6204844063

Number

Pincode West Bengal 741125

Address Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Relationship

Between

Customer and S

Person Met

Ease to Locate .

Address Medium

Educational

Details U0

Husband Wife NoO

Working

Name Plate or Seen

Address Plate

Locality of Middle Class

Residence

Residence

Construction L)

Neighbour

Check 1 Positive

(Feedback)

Neighbour

Check 2 Positive

(Feedback)

CPV Status Positive



18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28

Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Customer Available and Verified

Residential

23.4319804
88.4662754
46423
2025-08-23
15:27:47

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O JADSE, VILL-BAHADURPUR, LAND
MARK- NEAR MASJID AND JUNIOR SCHOOL, PS-DHUBULI, PO-
BAHADURPUR, DISTT-NADIA, WEST BENGAL INDIA ON 23-08-
2025 15:27:47., AND THE APPLICANT, PROSENJIT GHOSH WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT

lo Comment THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN
IN THE AREA.
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-22
Time of Allocation 19:29:44



29

30

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

CFP7+G3G, Bahadurpur, West Bengal 74112
23-08-2025 03:25:12 PM

23.4319804,88.4662754
Pincode : 741125

CFP7+G3G, Bahadurpur, West Bengal 74112
23-08-2025 03:25:34 PM

23.4319804,88.4662754
Pincode : 741125




31 residence_photo_with_agent

ORGSR Vo% 990 74172
3198 38182%662754

A3

incodeé : 74

32 residence_photo_with_inside_household

CFP7+G3G, Bahadurpur, West Bengal 74112
23-08-2025 03:26:17 PM

23.4319804,88.4662754
Pincode : 741125




33

34

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

- -y

CFP7+G3G, Bahadurpur, West Bengal 74112
23-08-2025 03:26:36 PM

23.4319804,88.4662754
Pincode : 741125

CFP7+G3G, Bahadurpur, West Bengal 7411
23-08-2025 03:26:52 PM

23.4382954,88.4653674
Pincode : 741125




35

A wWN

Photo of ID Proof

Date and Time of Visit

 INCOMETAX DEPARTMENT

| PROSENJIT GHOSH i A

m* HYA PN
GOVT. OF INDIA

JADAV GHOSH

1 994
inent Account Number

BIHPG7042J

BT

CFP7+G3G, Bahaﬂurpu r, West Bengal 74112
23-08-2025 03:27:20 PM

23.438295 14653674
Pincode : 74112

Important - Mandatory to be filled

23-08-2025 15:27:47

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




