

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fhp3V0AR
2	Customer Name	Prosenjit Ghosh
3	Address	S/O Jadse, Vill-Bahadurpur, land mark- near Masjid and junior school, Ps-Dhubuli, Po-Bahadurpur, Distt-Nadia, West Bengal India
4	Contact Number	6294844063
5	Pincode	West Bengal 741125
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
9	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
10	Educational Details	10th
11	Husband Wife Working	No
12	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
13	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
14	Residence Construction	Pakka
15	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
16	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
17	CPV Status	Positive

18	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	23.4319804
21	Longitude	88.4662754
22	Case Id	46423
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-23
24	Time Of Report	15:27:47
25	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O JADSE, VILL-BAHADURPUR, LAND MARK- NEAR MASJID AND JUNIOR SCHOOL, PS-DHUBULI, PO-BAHADURPUR, DISTT-NADIA, WEST BENGAL INDIA ON 23-08-2025 15:27:47., AND THE APPLICANT, PROSENJIT GHOSH WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
26	Final Submit	1

27	Date of Allocation	2025-08-22
28	Time of Allocation	19:29:44

29 residence_photo_with_name_plate



30 residence_photo_with_applicant



31 residence_photo_with_agent



32 residence_photo_with_inside_household



33 residence_photo_outside



34 Photo with Agent



35 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	23-08-2025 15:27:47
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

